
과        목 예산액
기정

증   감 비 고

(단위:천원)

지 출 예 산 목 별 조 서

예산액

31,300,000 28,800,000 2,500,000상수도사업

14,212,958 14,158,481 54,477700  사업비용

14,038,307 14,047,307 △9,000710  영업비용

50,400 50,400 0711  원수및취수비

50,400 50,400 0215  동력비

8,330,685 8,339,685 △9,000712  정수비

1,316,601 1,316,601 0101  인건비

1,049,789 1,049,789 0101-01  (보수)

177,271 177,271 0101-02  (기타직보수)

56,206 56,206 0101-03  (공무직(무기계약)근로자보수)

33,335 33,335 0101-04  (기간제근로자등보수)

444,368 444,368 0201  일반운영비

118,020 118,020 0201-01  (사무관리비)

3,700 3,700 0201-02  (공공운영비)

131,980 131,980 0201-11  (지급수수료)

4,900 4,900 0201-12  (교육훈련비)

4,380 4,380 0201-13  (임차료)

169,388 169,388 0201-21  (공공요금및제세)

12,000 12,000 0201-22  (차량.선박비)

41,520 50,520 △9,000202  여비

33,600 33,600 0202-01  (국내여비)

0 9,000 △9,000202-04  (국제화여비)

3,120 3,120 0202-05  (공무원교육여비)

4,800 4,800 0202-08  (공무직(무기계약)근로자등여비)

4,160 4,160 0203  업무추진비

560 560 0203-02  (정원가산업무추진비)

3,600 3,600 0203-04  (부서운영업무추진비)

49,680 49,680 0204  직무수행경비

1,200 1,200 0204-01  (직책급업무수행경비)

31,200 31,200 0204-02  (직급보조비)

17,280 17,280 0204-03  (특정업무경비)

4,324,764 4,324,764 0206  재료비

53,000 53,000 0206-01  (일반재료비)



과        목 예산액
기정

증   감 비 고

(단위:천원)

지 출 예 산 목 별 조 서

예산액

67,600 67,600 0206-02  (약품비)

4,204,164 4,204,164 0206-04  (정수구입비)

40,000 40,000 0207  연구개발비

40,000 40,000 0207-01  (연구용역비)

693,000 693,000 0214  수선유지교체비

693,000 693,000 0214-05  (수선유지비)

1,404,000 1,404,000 0215  동력비

6,200 6,200 0301  일반보전금

1,200 1,200 0301-09  (행사실비지원금)

5,000 5,000 0301-12  (기타보상금)

6,392 6,392 0304  연금부담금등

6,392 6,392 0304-03  (공무직(무기계약)부담금)

729,063 729,063 0713  배·급수비

52,581 52,581 0101  인건비

52,581 52,581 0101-03  (공무직(무기계약)근로자보수)

36,096 36,096 0201  일반운영비

15,600 15,600 0201-01  (사무관리비)

600 600 0201-13  (임차료)

19,896 19,896 0201-21  (공공요금및제세)

19,880 19,880 0202  여비

14,080 14,080 0202-01  (국내여비)

5,800 5,800 0202-08  (공무직(무기계약)근로자등여비)

12,000 12,000 0206  재료비

12,000 12,000 0206-01  (일반재료비)

600,000 600,000 0214  수선유지교체비

600,000 600,000 0214-02  (상하수도관교체비)

4,000 4,000 0301  일반보전금

4,000 4,000 0301-12  (기타보상금)

4,506 4,506 0304  연금부담금등

4,506 4,506 0304-03  (공무직(무기계약)부담금)

960,000 960,000 0717  급.배수공사비

880,000 880,000 0231  신설공사비

80,000 80,000 0232  개조공사비



과        목 예산액
기정

증   감 비 고

(단위:천원)

지 출 예 산 목 별 조 서

예산액

2,275,789 2,275,789 0751  일반관리비

1,203,137 1,203,137 0101  인건비

1,203,137 1,203,137 0101-01  (보수)

143,320 143,320 0201  일반운영비

42,640 42,640 0201-01  (사무관리비)

32,800 32,800 0201-02  (공공운영비)

2,700 2,700 0201-11  (지급수수료)

4,500 4,500 0201-12  (교육훈련비)

8,480 8,480 0201-13  (임차료)

2,100 2,100 0201-16  (광고선전비)

39,900 39,900 0201-21  (공공요금및제세)

10,200 10,200 0201-22  (차량.선박비)

28,840 28,840 0202  여비

14,720 14,720 0202-01  (국내여비)

9,000 9,000 0202-04  (국제화여비)

5,120 5,120 0202-05  (공무원교육여비)

4,360 4,360 0203  업무추진비

760 760 0203-02  (정원가산업무추진비)

3,600 3,600 0203-04  (부서운영업무추진비)

77,400 77,400 0204  직무수행경비

40,920 40,920 0204-02  (직급보조비)

36,480 36,480 0204-03  (특정업무경비)

13,000 13,000 0207  연구개발비

13,000 13,000 0207-01  (연구용역비)

765,732 765,732 0304  연금부담금등

658,536 658,536 0304-01  (연금부담금)

107,196 107,196 0304-02  (국민건강보험부담금등)

40,000 40,000 0305  배상금등

40,000 40,000 0305-01  (배상금등)

1,692,370 1,692,370 0752  징수및수용가관리비

214,865 214,865 0101  인건비

214,865 214,865 0101-03  (공무직(무기계약)근로자보수)

172,970 172,970 0201  일반운영비



과        목 예산액
기정

증   감 비 고

(단위:천원)

지 출 예 산 목 별 조 서

예산액

31,780 31,780 0201-01  (사무관리비)

119,500 119,500 0201-02  (공공운영비)

21,690 21,690 0201-11  (지급수수료)

30,440 30,440 0202  여비

10,240 10,240 0202-01  (국내여비)

20,200 20,200 0202-08  (공무직(무기계약)근로자등여비)

15,000 15,000 0207  연구개발비

15,000 15,000 0207-01  (연구용역비)

973,790 973,790 0214  수선유지교체비

973,790 973,790 0214-01  (급수계량기교체비)

18,407 18,407 0304  연금부담금등

18,407 18,407 0304-03  (공무직(무기계약)부담금)

266,898 266,898 0307  민간이전

266,898 266,898 0307-13  (민간검침활동지원비)

70,977 7,500 63,477770  영업외비용

70,977 7,500 63,477782  전기손익수정손실

70,977 7,500 63,477802-14  전기손익수정손실

103,674 103,674 0800  예비비

103,674 103,674 0801  예비비

103,674 103,674 0801  예비비

103,674 103,674 0801-01  (일반예비비)

17,087,042 14,641,519 2,445,523200  자본적지출

14,341,160 14,341,160 0230  유형자산취득

14,035,090 14,035,090 0234  구축물

14,035,090 14,035,090 0401  시설비및부대비

14,021,000 14,021,000 0401-01  (시설비)

14,090 14,090 0401-03  (시설부대비)

302,070 302,070 0235  기계장치

302,070 302,070 0401  시설비및부대비

300,000 300,000 0401-01  (시설비)

2,070 2,070 0401-03  (시설부대비)

4,000 4,000 0237  공기구비품

4,000 4,000 0405  자산취득비등



과        목 예산액
기정

증   감 비 고

(단위:천원)

지 출 예 산 목 별 조 서

예산액

4,000 4,000 0405-01  (자산및물품취득비)

2,745,882 300,359 2,445,523800  예비비

2,745,882 300,359 2,445,523801  예비비

2,745,882 300,359 2,445,523801  예비비

100,359 100,359 0801-01  (일반예비비)

2,645,523 200,000 2,445,523801-02  (재해.재난목적예비비)


